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

Lafayette

NEW listing

sold

pending

pending



Amy Rose Smith
Partner/ Village Associates 

925.212.3897
amy@amyrosesmith.com
www.amyrosesmith.com

CalDRE: #01855959 

FINDING THE Right FIT

villageassociates.com | @villageassociates     925.254.0505 | It’s Village. Of Course.

Easy livin’ in
ORINDA COUNTRY CLUB

270 Camino Sobrante, Orinda
Fabulously light filled and updated Orinda Country Club gem with walls of windows, high ceilings 
remodeled/eat-in chef’s kitchen with state of the art stainless appliances and hardwood floors. An 
entertainer’s delight with the kitchen/dining overlooking the gracious family room with sliding door 
to level lawn and outdoor deck making for great indoor/outdoor California living. A perfect close-in 
Orinda location steps from Orinda Country Club, lake cascade, downtown Orinda with farmers 
market, boutique restaurants, and top rated schools k-12.

Call for Details | Open Sat/Sun 1-4pm | 270CaminoSobrante.com

3
Bed

2
Bath

.24
Acres

±1,952
Sq ft

1
Level lawn

100%
Location!

Close to all things OCC!



Office:  925-998-7898 | ct@clarkthompson.com    
www.clarkthompson.com     

                

CALBRE# 00903367

20 Whitfield Court, Pleasant Hill

3 bd|3 ba| 2254 sqft |1.21 ac | $2,495,000

6  Oak Lane,  Or inda

Situated on a private parcel with             
panoramic views in one of Orinda’s most 

prestigious neighborhoods. A rare              
opportunity to own a one-of-a-kind property 

with amazing outdoor spaces plus               
a detached bonus room/office. 



COLDWELL BANKER
5 Moraga Way, Orinda

Soraya Golesorkhi 
925.808.8390
sg@soraya4homes.com
soraya4homes.com
DRE #01771736

3335 FREEMAN ROAD  |  LAFAYETTE
4BR/3BA  |  2,926 SQ. FT.

4BR/2.5BA  |  1,729 SQ. FT.  |  .05 ACRES

JUST SOLD

Charming rancher in Rheem Valley Manor with vaulted, beamed 
living room ceiling, oversized family room, formal dining and 
4 bedrooms. Private, creekside, wooded setting on .35 acres. 

Close to top schools, shops and Moraga Commons Park.

4 bed  |  3 bath  |  2,181 ft  |  Offered at $1,595,000

GET SETTLED 
FOR SCHOOLJUST LISTED

www.holcenberg.com 

©2022 Coldwell Banker. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker and the Coldwell Banker logos are trademarks of  Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. The Coldwell Banker® System is 
comprised of  company owned offices which are owned by a subsidiary of  Realogy Brokerage Group LLC and franchised offices which are independently owned and operated. The 
Coldwell Banker System fully supports the principles of  the Fair Housing Act and the Equal Opportunity Act. CalRE #01908304

michelle@holcenberg.com
925-324-0405
BRE #01373412

Michelle Holcenberg
CB Top 100 East/North Bay Region

144 Draeger Drive, Moraga

Open July 10, 1 p.m. - 4 p.m.

JUST SOLD
3 bedroom, 2 bath 

Campolindo home with lush, 

updates throughout. Listed 
for $1,695,000. Sold for 

$1,795,000 with 4 offers. 
11-day close of escrow.

23 Corte Mateo, Moraga



JUST LISTED - 3349 Golden Rain #13

Remodeled 
Sequoia 
in Rossmoor

Dave Schurhoff
925.997.9569
dave.schurhoff@compass.com
www.daveschurhoff.com
DRE#: 01834201

Set in an ideal location across from the Hillside Clubhouse, this 
unit has everything you are looking for – a gorgeous kitchen 
with a large island, black stainless-steel appliances, gas stove, 

entertaining, and views of Mt Diablo. 

Rarely available unit with 2 Beds, 2 baths, 1,054 sq ft.
Listed at $668,000. Contact me for more info.



Buying and Selling 
in Lamorinda 
Is an Exciting Process

You need a real estate agent that 
not only provides the confidence 
of experience and proven results, 
but also a sensitivity to the process, 
listening to and addressing client 
needs every step of the way.

Jennie Swan is that agent.

Call today to schedule your
Free Market Evaluation

Each Franchise Is Independently Owned And Operated.

925.858.2856 | j.swan@ggsir.com | Lic.#0991109

JENNIE SWAN

Serving Lamorinda
melaniesnow.com | 925.360.0344
CAL BRE #00878893

Melanie
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